Old State Road Resurfacing Estimate of Cost HC-052-01-17

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	253	Full Depth Pavement Repair, 6"	1,000	SY	\$60.00	\$60,000.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, 2"	45,000	SY	\$1.30	\$58,500.00
4	254	Pavement Planing, 3"	5,000	SY	\$2.00	\$10,000.00
5	254	Patching of Planned Surface, as per plan	30	CY	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
6	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY Non- tracking	4,950	GAL	\$2.00	\$9,900.00
7	407	Tack Coat @ 0.05 Gal/SY Non-tracking	2,475	GAL	\$2.00	\$4,950.00
8	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate, Type 2, 2" Avg. PG64-22	2,760	СҮ	\$155.00	\$427,800.00
9	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate, Type 2, 2" Avg. PG64-22 (Intersections)	80	СҮ	\$200.00	\$16,000.00
10	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/4" As per Plan	1,720	СҮ	\$180.00	\$309,600.00
11	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/4" As per Plan (Drives & Intersections)	130	СҮ	\$240.00	\$31,200.00
12	411	Stabilized Crushed Aggergate (berm)	300	CY	\$80.00	\$24,000.00
13	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
14	623	Monument Boxes Adjusted to Grade	15	EA.	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
15	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
16	630	Signs (OPWC) As Per Plan	4	EA.	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
16	632	Traffic Loop Detector	2	LS	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
17	642	Center Line	4.2	Mile	\$700.00	\$2,940.00
18	642	Edge Line	8.4	Mile	\$500.00	\$4,200.00
19	642	Temporary Centerline Striping (2 applications)	16.8	Mile	\$400.00	\$6,720.00
20	644	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Stop Bar	210	LF	\$15.00	\$3,150.00
21	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$12,040.00	\$12,040.00
					TOTAL	\$1,020,000.00